
351 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 5,000 0 0 1 6 0

352 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 5,000 0 0 1 14 0

353 Furniture Row Racing 78 5,000 0 0 0 19 0

354 Team Penske 2 5,000 0 0 0 8 0

355 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2,338 -2,662 -2,662 0 3 0

356 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2,321 -2,679 -17 0 4 0

357 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2,311 -2,689 -10 1 3 0

358 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2,297 -2,703 -14 0 4 0

359 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 2,266 -2,734 -31 4 6 0

3510 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2,250 -2,750 -16 0 1 0

3511 Roush Fenway Racing 17 2,200 -2,800 -50 2 0 0

3512 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2,200 -2,800 0 0 0 0

3513 Richard Childress Racing 3 2,198 -2,802 -2 1 0 0

3514 Hendrick Motorsports 5 2,194 -2,806 -4 1 0 0

3515 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2,193 -2,807 -1 1 0 0

3516 Richard Childress Racing 31 2,169 -2,831 -24 1 0 0

3517 Team Penske 22 894 -4,106 -1,275 0 1 0

3518 Furniture Row Racing 77 847 -4,153 -47 0 0 0

3519 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 845 -4,155 -2 0 1 0

3520 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 774 -4,226 -71 0 1 0

3521 Hendrick Motorsports 88 656 -4,344 -118 0 0 0

3522 Roush Fenway Racing 6 642 -4,358 -14 0 0 0

3523 Richard Childress Racing 27 610 -4,390 -32 0 0 0

3524 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 595 -4,405 -15 0 0 0

3525 Germain Racing 13 582 -4,418 -13 0 0 0

3526 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 547 -4,453 -35 0 0 0

3527 Leavine Family Racing 95 529 -4,471 -18 0 0 0

3528 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 510 -4,490 -19 0 0 0

3529 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 508 -4,492 -2 0 0 0

3530 Front Row Motorsports 38 427 -4,573 -81 0 0 0

3531 Front Row Motorsports 34 368 -4,632 -59 0 0 0

3532 GO FAS Racing 32 356 -4,644 -12 0 0 0

3533 TriStar Motorsports 72 313 -4,687 -43 0 0 0

3534 Premium Motorsports 15 234 -4,766 -79 0 0 0

3535 BK Racing 23 224 -4,776 -10 0 0 0

3236 BK Racing 83 210 -4,790 -14 0 0 0

3537 Circle Sport / TMG 33 155 -4,845 -55 0 0 0

2738 Premium Motorsports 55 99 -4,901 -56 0 0 0

1139 Tommy Baldwin Racing 7 98 -4,902 -1 0 0 0

440 Beard Motorsports 175 85 -4,915 -13 0 0 0

2941 Rick Ware Racing 51 81 -4,919 -4 0 0 0

1242 Horace Long 66 65 -4,935 -16 0 0 0
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243 StarCom Racing 00 6 -4,994 -59 0 0 0

244 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 1 -4,999 -5 0 0 0
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